Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 1 of 12
MyPower S3100 Series Switch
Datasheet
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-Tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
P. R. China

 MyPowerS3100 Series Switch Datasheet
Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 12 of 12
Order Information
Product  Description
SM3100-9TC Ethernet switch host
SM3100-9TC-AC Eight 10/100M electric ports, one 1000M Combo interface, AC
SM3100-9TC-DC Eight 10/100M electric ports, one 1000M Combo interface, DC
SM3100-9TP Ethernet switch host
SM3100-9TP-AC Eight 10/100M electric ports, one 1000M Combo interface, AC, supporting
POE
SM3100-9TP-DC Eight 10/100M electric ports, one 1000M Combo interface, DC, supporting
POE
SM3100-18TC Ethernet switch host
SM3100-18TC-AC 16 10/100M electric ports, two 1000M Combo interfaces, AC
SM3100-26TC Ethernet switch host
SM3100-26TC-AC 24 10/100M electric ports, two 1000M Combo interfaces, AC
SM3100-26TC-DC 24 10/100M electric ports, two 1000M Combo interfaces, DC
SM3100-26TP Ethernet switch host
SM3100-26TP-AC 24 10/100M electric ports, two 1000M Combo interfaces, AC, supporting
POE, need to be configured with outside POE Power Supply
SM3100-26TP-DC 24 10/100M electric ports, two 1000M Combo interfaces, DC, supporting
POE, need to be configured with outside POE Power Supply
SM3100-28TC Ethernet switch host
SM3100-28TC-AC 24 10/100M electric ports, four 1000M Combo interfaces, AC
SM3100-52TC Ethernet switch host
SM3100-52TC-AC 48 10/100M electric ports, four 1000M Combo interfaces, AC
SFP interface module
SFP-M1-L24P8 1000M multi-mode optical module, wavelength 850nm, LC interface,
transmission distance 500m
SFP-S2-L24P3 1000M single-mode optical module, wavelength 1310nm, LC interface,